A&P SPRING SEMINARS

All regular seminars will be at 4 p.m. in the Mara Center, Trotter Hall (407 Trotter)
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' Date ' Speaker/Institution (A&P faculty host/hosts)

' Tuesday, Jan. 31 Judy Delp/Florida State University (Poole/Musch)
' Tuesday, Feb. 7 'Randolph Nudo/University of Kansas Medical Center (Kumari)

| |
' Tuesday, Feb. 14 | Sandun Gajaweera/KSU A&P (Comer)
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Tuesday, Feb. 21 Ariel Bazzini/Stowers Institute for Medical Research (Weiss)
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 Tuesday, Feb. 28 *Clarenburg Lecture: Scott Powers/Stetson University (Hall)
| | *THIS SPECIAL LECTURE WILL BE AT 5 PM IN BI AUDITORIUM

\

' Tuesday, March 7 | NO SEMINAR - PHI ZETA DAY

Tuesday, March 14 \ NO SEMINAR - SPRING BREAK
| Tuesday, March 21 | Butch KuKanich/KSU A&P (KuKanich)
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Tuesday, March 28 ' Madeline Hall/KSU A&P (Viscardi)
Tuesday, April 4 Robin Colgrove/Harvard Medical School (Fong)
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Tuesday, April 11 Sarah Timmerman & Cesar Aparicio/KSU A&P (Basel & Schultz)
Tuesday, April 18 i Erika Geisbrecht/KSU Biochemistry/Mol. Biophysics (Hall)

Tuesday, April 25 NO SEMINAR - THIRD-YEAR FINAL EXAMS
' Tuesday, May 2 Chandler Hansen/KSU A&P (Anatomy Teaching Team)

l Tuesday, May 9 ! Sarah DeVader/KSU A&P (Tamura)

Tuesday, May 16 l NO SEMINAR - END OF SEMESTER /POST-GRADUATION




